Key Features
P l a s s o n  U K  L t d
Plasson’s comprehensive
range of solutions for
connecting PE pipe can
be found in over 80
countries world-wide. The
combination of Plasson’s

•	PlasShield
•	Metering
F o r  M o r e
I n f o r m a t i o n
C o n t a c t  U s :
Plasson UK Ltd
Plasson House
27 Albert Drive
Burgess Hill
West Sussex
RH15 9TN
Tel: 01444 244446
Fax: 01444 258683
Code d
1001U0020        20 x 20
1001U0025      25 x 25
1001U0032     32 x 32
 1001 Coupler
 1004 Tees
Code     d
1004U0020        20 x 20 x 20
1004U0025        25 x 25 x 25
1004U0032        32 x 32 x 32
1001C PE x Copper/PB/PEX
Code        d
1001CU020015       20 x 15
1001CU025015       25 x 15
1001CU025022       25 x 22
1001CU032028       32 x 28
Code d
1012U0020        20
1012U0025        25
1012U0032        32
 1012 End Plugs
Code            d
1002U0020005     20 x 1/2”
1002U0025007     25 x 3/4”
1002U0032010     32 x 1”
 1002 Male Adaptors
Code     d
1003U0020005      20 x 1/2”
1003U0025007      25 x 3/4
1003U0032010     32 x 1”
 1003 Female Adaptors
Code d
03410020015 20 x 15
03410025015      25 x 15
03410025022      25 x 22
03410032028      32 x 28
 0341C PE x Copper/PB/PEX
Code d
0341U0020        20
0341U0025        25
0341U0032        32
 0341 Stop Taps
Code  d
1000C10              20 x 1/2”
1000D10                25 x 1/2”
1000D20                25 x 3/4”
 1000 Wall Plate Elbow
Code d
1005U0020        20 x 20
1005U0025       25 x 25
1005U0032       32 x 32
 1005 90° Elbows
Code     d
1001M6020005     20 x 1/2"
1001M6025007     25 x 3/4"
1001M6032010    32 x 1"
1001M Metric to
 Imperial Coupler
All items
are bagged